
LOT 9 & 10 SOUTH COLUMBIA ACRES 

720-831, 728-296, 791-31, 33, 80

NORTH BRENDA BROOKS
978 SW BOYETTE TER
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

07-5S-16-03487-013

0200 MOBILE HOME
02

7516.0100 1.00/

05/10/2024 MLU

08/20/2019 BC 2.06 24,000 0 0 24,000

STANDARD
3

20,417
17,700
24,000
62,117
20,323
41,794

HX HB 25,000
16,794
62,117

0

62,117

0808/1520 8/01/1995 WD Q I 02 0

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JOHN D BROOKS

BRENDA BROOKS NORTH

0720/0831 4/30/1990 WD Q V 4,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

RODNEY DICKS

JOHN BROOKS

2026
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XFOB:3:1: SUNCOVE MH

BLDG:1:1: SUNCOVE MH

25349 M H 498 12/29/2007

14795 M H 125 12/14/1998

1996HX Base Yr

978 SW BOYETTE TER, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 02 02 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0800 02 901 94.4100 56.65 51,042 1986 1986 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 MOBILE HME  100% - 1996 Heated Area: 672

BAS 672 100 672 15,228

FEP 200 85 170 3,852

USP 168 35 59 1,337

1,040 901 20,417

BAS= W48 USP= W12 S14 E12 N14$ S14 E28 FEP=  S10 E20 N10 W20$
E20 N14$.

BAS

48

14

28 20

14USP

12

14

12

14

FEP10

20

10

20

1 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 16 20 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 400

2 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 400

3 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2006 2006 3 100 400

4 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

5 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 2,500

6 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

17,700

1 0102 C SFR/MH 100 RSF/MH 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 12,000.00 12,000.00 12,000

2 0000 C VAC RES 100 RSF/MH 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 12,000.00 12,000.00 12,000


